South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:56:00 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*5202 (Rat #0477, Act #0454 of 2002) Joint Resolution, By Miller, Snow, Kelley, Barfield, Harvin and Kennedy
Summary: Horry, Georgetown, and Williamsburg Counties Water and Sewer Study Committee established

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE A COMMITTEE COMPOSED OF APPOINTEES MADE BY THE LEGISLATIVE
DELEGATIONS REPRESENTING HORRY, GEORGETOWN, AND WILLIAMSBURG COUNTIES TO STUDY THE ISSUES
ASSOCIATED WITH THE DELIVERY OF WATER AND SEWER SERVICES TO THE USERS IN THESE THREE COUNTIES
WITH THE FOCUS OF THE STUDY BEING ON THE FEASIBILITY OF ESTABLISHING A THREE-COUNTY REGIONAL
WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY.-amended title

04/30/02
05/01/02
05/02/02
05/02/02
05/14/02
05/14/02
05/14/02
05/15/02
05/21/02
05/22/02

05/28/02
06/04/02
06/05/02
06/05/02
06/06/02
07/19/02
08/06/02
08/06/02
10/11/02

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-22
Amended SJ-56

Read second time SJ-56

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-56

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25
Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-54

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Rankin, Ravenel,
Alexander

Conference committee appointed Reps. Miller, Snow and Barfield HJ-3
Conference report received and adopted SJ-65

Conference report received and adopted HJ-11

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-13

Ratified R 477

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/19/02

Copies available

Act No. 454

Page 1 of 1



