

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

### H\*5202 (Rat #0477, Act #0454 of 2002) Joint Resolution, By Miller, Snow, Kelley, Barfield, Harvin and Kennedy

**Summary:** Horry, Georgetown, and Williamsburg Counties Water and Sewer Study Committee established

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE A COMMITTEE COMPOSED OF APPOINTEES MADE BY THE LEGISLATIVE DELEGATIONS REPRESENTING HORRY, GEORGETOWN, AND WILLIAMSBURG COUNTIES TO STUDY THE ISSUES ASSOCIATED WITH THE DELIVERY OF WATER AND SEWER SERVICES TO THE USERS IN THESE THREE COUNTIES WITH THE FOCUS OF THE STUDY BEING ON THE FEASIBILITY OF ESTABLISHING A THREE-COUNTY REGIONAL WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY.-amended title

04/30/02	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
05/01/02	House	Read second time HJ-15
05/02/02	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
05/02/02	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-22
05/14/02	Senate	Amended SJ-56
05/14/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-56
05/14/02	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-56
05/15/02	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25
05/21/02	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-54
05/22/02	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Rankin, Ravenel, Alexander
05/28/02	House	Conference committee appointed Reps. Miller, Snow and Barfield HJ-3
06/04/02	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-65
06/05/02	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-11
06/05/02	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-13
06/06/02		Ratified R 477
07/19/02		Signed By Governor
08/06/02		Effective date 07/19/02
08/06/02		Copies available
10/11/02		Act No. 454